

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2018-283 WBV-14b.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder		Bidder		
Total Base Bid			Beverly Construction Co., LLC		Onshore Materials		
			\$	3,801,000.00	\$	3,142,730.00	\$
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 458,601.00	\$ 458,601.00	\$ 265,000.00	\$ 265,000.00	\$ 190,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
2	44	Acre	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 261,800.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 63,800.00	\$ 3,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
3	89200	Cubic Yard	\$ 30.40	\$ 2,711,680.00	\$ 27.30	\$ 2,435,160.00	\$ 37.25
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
4	147	Cubic Yard	\$ 72.00	\$ 10,584.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 85.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 15,200.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
6	29300	Linear Foot	\$ 2.50	\$ 73,250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 87,900.00	\$ 2.40
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 36,846.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Ramp Removal						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
8	3	Each	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 9,135.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 2,277.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
9	44	Acre	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 123,200.00	\$ 3,780.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
10	3700	Pound	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,145.00	\$ 1.10
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seperator Geotextile						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
11	750	Square Yard	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1.50

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2018-283 WBV-14b.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder
			Clark Construction
Total Base Bid			3,973,607.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 190,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
2	44	Acre	\$ 132,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
3	89200	Cubic Yard	\$ 3,322,700.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
4	147	Cubic Yard	\$ 12,495.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 30,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
6	29300	Linear Foot	\$ 70,320.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 36,846.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Ramp Removal		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
8	3	Each	\$ 6,831.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
9	44	Acre	\$ 166,320.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
10	3700	Pound	\$ 4,070.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator Geotextile		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
11	750	Square Yard	\$ 1,125.00

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2018-283 WBV-14b.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder		Bidder		
			Coastal Dredging		Pontchartrain Partners		
Total Base Bid			\$	3,159,449.98	\$	2,817,507.00	\$
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 282,554.30	\$ 282,554.30	\$ 267,000.00	\$ 267,000.00	\$ 415,123.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
2	44	Acre	\$ 1,049.28	\$ 46,168.50	\$ 825.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 5,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
3	89200	Cubic Yard	\$ 26.51	\$ 2,364,988.18	\$ 24.50	\$ 2,185,400.00	\$ 45.25
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
4	147	Cubic Yard	\$ 90.13	\$ 13,248.38	\$ 66.00	\$ 9,702.00	\$ 95.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 10,352.48	\$ 20,704.96	\$ 6,380.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 55,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
6	29300	Linear Foot	\$ 2.46	\$ 71,951.25	\$ 2.50	\$ 73,250.00	\$ 5.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 141,750.00	\$ 141,750.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 135,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Ramp Removal						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
8	3	Each	\$ 5,491.50	\$ 16,474.50	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 7,995.00	\$ 2,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
9	44	Acre	\$ 4,365.04	\$ 192,061.94	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 134,200.00	\$ 4,250.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
10	3700	Pound	\$ 1.40	\$ 5,182.59	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 1.50
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator Geotextile						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)	UNIT PRICE
11	750	Square Yard	\$ 5.82	\$ 4,365.38	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.00

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2018-283 WBV-14b.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder	Bidder		
			Cycle Construction	Durr Heavy Construction		
Total Base Bid			5,279,938.00	\$	4,230,114.00	\$
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 415,123.00	\$ 271,452.00	\$ 271,452.00	\$ 227,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
2	44	Acre	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 17,912.00	\$ 788,128.00	\$ 1,250.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
3	89200	Cubic Yard	\$ 4,036,300.00	\$ 30.60	\$ 2,729,520.00	\$ 32.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
4	147	Cubic Yard	\$ 13,965.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 14,847.00	\$ 85.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 6,733.00	\$ 13,466.00	\$ 10,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
6	29300	Linear Foot	\$ 146,500.00	\$ 3.76	\$ 110,168.00	\$ 3.25
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 75,053.00	\$ 75,053.00	\$ 140,000.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Ramp Removal						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
8	3	Each	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,758.00	\$ 38,274.00	\$ 2,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
9	44	Acre	\$ 187,000.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 181,720.00	\$ 3,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
10	3700	Pound	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 1.33	\$ 4,921.00	\$ 1.25
DESCRIPTION: <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Separator Geotextile						
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE
11	750	Square Yard	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.42	\$ 2,565.00	\$ 3.00

Southeast Louisiana Flood Protection Authority - West
Bid SLFPAW-2018-283 WBV-14b.2 Levee Lift Prior to Armoring
Bid Tabulation
May 7, 2018

			Bidder
			Phylway
Total Base Bid			3,572,495.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Mobilization and Demobilization		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 227,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Clearing		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
2	44	Acre	\$ 55,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Embankment, Compacted Fill		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
3	89200	Cubic Yard	\$ 2,854,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Granular Surfacing (Crushed Stone)		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
4	147	Cubic Yard	\$ 12,495.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Truck Wash Down Rack		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
5	2	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Silt Fence		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
6	29300	Linear Foot	\$ 95,225.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Construction Layout		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 140,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Ramp Removal		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
8	3	Each	\$ 7,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seeding and Mulching		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
9	44	Acre	\$ 154,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Fertilizer		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
10	3700	Pound	\$ 4,625.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# Seperator Geotextile		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
11	750	Square Yard	\$ 2,250.00